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_OM SAI PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHARIAR |

COR-Cum-NOC NO - NPD04

ANNUAL CALENDER - 2025

I Contact: 9937077602 J

NAME: CLASS:
MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY | DAYS | OCCASION
~ 01.01.2025 Wednesday Holiday 01 NEW YEAR
09.01.2025 Thursday Holiday 01 SAMBADASAMI
January 13.01.2025 Monday Local Holiday 01 PUSHPUNI
2025 14.01.2025 Tuesday Holiday 01 MAKARA SANKRANT]
23.01.2025 Thursday Holiday 01 NETAJI JAYANTI
26.01.2025 Sunday Celebration 01 REPUBLIC DAY
February 2025 | 26.02.2025 Wednesday Holiday 01 MAHA SHIVARATRI
05.03.2025 Wednesday Holiday 01 PANCHAYATI RAJ DIWAS
oo it 14.03.2025 Friday Holiday 01 DOLA PURNIMA
arc
2025 15.03.2025 Saturday Holiday 01 HOLI
3 1003:2025 Monday Holiday 01 ID-UL-FITRE
: 01.04.2025 Tuesday Holiday 01 UTKAL DIWAS
;g;lsl 14.04.2025 Monday Holiday 01 MAHA VISHUVA SANKRANTI
18.04.2025 ~ Friday Holiday 01 GOOD FRIDAY
05.05.2025 Monday
To To Holiday 45 SUMMER VACATION
May/June 19.06.2025 Thursday
2025 20.06.2025 Friday RE-OPENING OF SCHOOL
27.06.2025 Friday Holiday 01 RATHA YATRA
July -2025 05.07.2025 Saturday Holiday 01 BAHUDA YATRA
09.08.2025 Saturday Holiday 01 RAKSHA BANDHAN
15.08.2025 Friday Celebration 01 INDEPENDENCE DAY
August 27.08.2025 Wednesday Celebration 01 GANESH PUJA
2025 28.08.2025 Thursday NUAKHAI
To To Holiday 03 AND
30.08.2025 Saturday BASI
05.09.2025 Friday Celebration 01 TEACHER’S DAY
September 29.09.2025 Monday
2025 To To Holiday 08 DUSHERA PUJA
07.10.2025 Tuesday
October _
‘ 21.10.2025 Tuesday Holiday 01 DIWALI
2025
04.11.2025 Tuesday Holiday 01 BADAOSEA
November 05.11.2025 Wednesday Holiday 01 RAHAS PiURNIMA
2025 12.11.2025 Wednesday Holiday 01 PRATHAMASTAMI
14.11.2025 Friday Celebration 01 CHILDREN'’S DAY
04.12.2025 Thursday Holiday 01 MANABASA LAST THURSDAY
December .
23.12.2025 Tuesday
2025 To To Holiday 08 X-MASZ HOLIDAY
31.12.2025 Wednesday | 2
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